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NAME AGENCY Discipline/Specialty Contact
Updated 12/15/2016

Project Leadership Team (PLT)
Attardo, Chuck CDOT - Environmental Program Manager chuck.attardo@state.co.us
Harelson, Steve CDOT - R1 Program Engineer stephen.harelson@state.co.us
Ogden, Neil CDOT - Project Manager neil.ogden@state.co.us
Engals, Ron Central City/Gilpin Commissioner  rengels@co.gilpin.co.us 
Hillman, Mike City of Idaho Springs mayor@idahospringsco.com
Mauck, Tim Clear Creek County tim@timmauck.com
Neely, Cindy Clear Creek County ccneely@yahoo.com
Wheelock, Randy Clear Creek County mtnhome@denver.net
Wilson, Eva Eagle County eva.wilson@eaglecounty.us
Koch, Wendy Empire, Town of wkbirdlady@aol.com
Cutting, Shaun FHWA shaun.cutting@dot.gov 
Larson, Kelly FHWA kelly.larson@dot.gov 
Hale, Tom Georgetown gtownadmin@earthlink.net
Bowes, Margaret I-70 Coalition mbowes@i70solutions.org
Feiccabrino, Joseph Silverplume Godblessyoulazarus@reagan.com

Bianchi, Adam USFS- Coordinator for Arapaho, Roosevelt, and White 
River Nat’l Forests (incoming) abianchi@fs.fed.us

Kruse, Carol USFS- Coordinator for Arapaho, Roosevelt, and White 
River Nat’l Forests (outgoing) ckruse@fs.fed.us

Vargo, Scott Summit County scott.vargo@summitcountyco.gov

Technical Team Member 
Houston, Mitch CCC School District Mobility/Safety mitch.houston@ccsdre1.org

Bechtel, Reba Central City Local Government/Implementability cityclerk@CITYOFCENTRAL.CO

Hailey, Lynnette City of Black Hawk; the Silver Dollar Metropolitan District; 
and, as a Board member of the I-70 Coalition.

Local 
Government/Implementability/Comm
unity

lhailey@centurylink.net

Raber, Mike Clear Creek Bikeway Users Group Bikeway User mraber@ecentral.com
Sorensen, Jo Ann Clear Creek County Sustainability/Land Use Planning jsorensen@co.clear-creek.co.us
Bradley, Christine Clear Creek County Archivist Local Historic Interest cbradley@co.clear-creek.co.us
Navarro, Randall Clear Creek Greenway Authority Greenway rnavarro@ccgreenway.com
Tableman, Martha Clear Creek Open Space Open space mtableman@co.clear-creek.co.us
Drake, Dale Clear Creek Rafting Rafting/Recreation dale@clearcreekrafting.com 
Rice, John Clear Creek Rafting Rafting/Recreation clearcreekjohn@gmail.com
Marshall, Roslin Clear Creek School District Superintendent Mobility/Safety roslin.marshall@ccsdre1.org
Muscatell, John Clear Creek County Community JohnMuscatell@aol.com
Patton, Cassandra Clear Creek Tourism Bureau Tourism/Community cass@clearcreekcounty.org
Holm, Dave Clear Creek Watershed Foundation (CCWF) Water Quality/Environmental jdavidholm@gmail.com
Fulton, Greg CMCA Mobility/Accessibilty greg@cmca.com
Sakaguchi, Tracy CMCA Mobility/Accessibilty tracy@cmca.com

Kraft, Ben Colorado Parks and Wildlife - Terrestrial Biologist for 
Area 1 and Area 2 Wildlife/Environmental Ben.Kraft@state.co.us 

Walter, Joseph Colorado Parks and Wildlife - District Wildlife Manager Parks and Wildlife joseph.walter@state.co.us 

Winkle, Paul Colorado Parks and Wildlife - Aquatic Biologist Wildlife/Environmental paul.winkle@state.co.us

Marette, Brandon Colorado Parks and Wildlife - Northeast Region Energy 
Liaison Energy brandon.marette@state.co.us

Sell, Larrice DLD Neighborhood Neighborhoods/Community simplysells@aol.com
Cook, Steve DRCOG Mobility scook@drcog.org

Stokstad, Peggy Economic Development – Clear Creek Economic 
Development Corp. Business/Community clearcreekec@earthlink.net

Babeon, Kelly Emergency Responder CCC: Fire Safety kb@clearcreekfire.com
Albers, Rick Emergency Responder CCC: Law Enforcement Safety ralbers@clearcreeksheriff.us
Johnson, Nicolena Emergency Responder: EMS Safety nicolena.johnson@clearcreekems.com
McNeill, Michelle Empire Junction Neighborhood/Community michelle.mcneil@ccsdre1.org
Gibson, Stephanie FHWA Environmental Stephanie.Gibson@dot.gov
Larson, Kelly FHWA kelly.larson@dot.gov 
Reynolds, Carol Floyd Hill Property Owners Association Neighborhood/Community President@floydhill.org
Isenhart, Linda Gilpin County Water Quality/Environmental lisenhart@co.gilpin.co.us 
Peterson, Tony Gilpin County tpetersen@co.gilpin.co.us
Grabill, Margaret Georgetown Loop RR Community info@historicrailadventures.com
Marsh, Andy Idaho Springs Community/Implementability admin@idahospringsco.com
Durian, Steve Jefferson County Engineering Criteria sdurian@co.jefferson.co.us 
Onnen, Yelena Jefferson County Engineering Criteria yonnen@co.jefferson.co.us
Goodell, Rob Loveland Ski Resort Community/Business rob.goodell@skiloveland.com 
Raymond, Suzen Mile Hi Rafting Rafting/Business info@milehirafting.com
Frey, Gary Trout Unlimited Environmental/Aquatic resources gbfrey@msn.com
Nikum, David Trout Unlimited Environmental/Aquatic resources dnickum@tu.org

Bianchi, Adam USFS- Coordinator for Arapaho, Roosevelt, and White 
River Nat’l Forests (incoming) abianchi@fs.fed.us
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Kruse, Carol USFS- Coordinator for Arapaho, Roosevelt, and White 
River Nat’l Forests (outgoing) ckruse@fs.fed.us

Gosioroski, Tom Summit County Public Works/Implementability  tom.gosiorowski@summitcountyco.gov
Jacobs, Robert Summit County Public Works/Implementability Robert.Jacobs@summitcountyco.gov
McGuire, Brendan Vail Ski Resorts Community/Business brendanpmcguire@gmail.com
Hurlbert, Steve Winter Park Ski Resort Community/Business SHurlbert@winterparkresort.com

Represented by I-70 Coalition (Part of Stakeholder Group)
Holman, Rick Breckenridge
Mamula, Eric Breckenridge
Breslin, Tom Dillon
Wilson, Eva Eagle County
Hyland, Ryan Silverthorne
Leidal, Mark Silverthorne
Vargo, Scott Summit County
Hall, Greg Town of Vail
Hurlbert, Steve Winter Park Resort

Stakeholders
Chavez, Pat CDOT
Miller, Martha CDOT
Miera, Dan Central City
Muscatell, John Clear Creek County
Wheelock, Randy Clear Creek County
Ryan, Jill Eagle County
Baker, Roger Gilpin County
Marsh, Andy City of Idaho Springs
Schell, Ralph Jefferson County
Candlin, Jodi Silver Plume
Berenato, Lee Silverplume
Noll, Thad Summit County

Executive Management Team (EMT) Part of Stakeholder Group
Jesaitis, Paul CDOT Paul.jesaitis@state.co.us
Johnson, Brett CDOT Brett.Johnson@state.co.us
Rice, Ryan CDOT Ryan.Rice@state.co.us

Project Management Team (PMT)
Acimovic, Ben CDOT benjamin.acimovic@state.co.us
Brown, Kevin CDOT kevin.brown@state.co.us
Kemp, Lizzie CDOT elizabeth.kemp@state.co.us
Mahoney, Joe CDOT joe.mahoney@state.co.us
Papsdorf, Ron CDOT ron.papsdorf@state.co.us
Smith, Bob CDOT robertm.smith@state.co.us
Zamora, Richard CDOT - R1 Deputy Director Program Delivery richard.zamora@state.co.us
McAfee, Gina HDR gina.mcafee@hdrinc.com
Long, Steve HDR Steve.Long@hdrinc.com
Shanks, Kevin THK kshanks@thkassoc.com 
Ward, Taber CDR tward@mediate.org
Bartsch, Jonathan CDR jbartsch@mediate.org

SMEs
Largent, Dennis Atkins dennis.largent@atkinsglobal.com 
Brown, Allan EST allanb@estinc.com 
Whorton, Mandy CH2M (EST) Mandy.Whorton@ch2m.com
Scott Richrath SpyPond Partners (EST) srichrath@spypondpartners.com
Cordts, Stephen Flatiron SCordts@flatironcorp.com
Buechler, Jason Flatiron jbuechler@flatironcorp.com
Stetson, Scott Flatiron sstetson@flatironcorp.com
Christensen, Matt Kiewit Matthew.Christensen@kiewit.com
Hogan, Matt Kraemer mhogan@kraemerna.com 
Tsiouvaras, George TSH george.tsiouvaras@tshengineering.com
Wilson, Jeff WSP-PB wilsonje@pbworld.com 
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